KINROSS GOLD CORP.

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA4969024047

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
12.55 CAD

Difference

(2] 0.16% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CA4969024047

KGC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10,411 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.52 CAD (100)
12.59 CAD (18,700)
12.36 CAD

12.65 CAD

12.35 CAD

12.53 CAD
12.539771 CAD
2,019,215
25,320,492.99
5,723

800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 496902404

12.50
11.25
10.00
8.75
7.50

fdy

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4969024047&ID_NOTATION=9246153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9356aedefaa8faea18b67dea5b70836d4c36b6efca703f6734a0801dca752238&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb847d46898e3747b&time=1720991794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a1141c909a29c46a576d511f0bb5aee6f273696cf3a9247ff71575a5b6fb830&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d495d765efde8fbd&time=1720991794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f5c48c81a7998c6e1b2894fd641555f90ae5a3ec5b9b3529674fa8b57d81dbf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54cbfe1c5bdac18f9&time=1720991794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34f4c2bbbae4834d6c0e6ee10ba198521927efe08cdddb382e7cc7d2809bb872&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0afaf4877ff9370d5&time=1720991794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edcaa24295132aee49add73403db0e2e17969c6c28730ef7859efa6e0f2b2b7f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=402f9358ede07405a&time=1720991794&tool=RSC

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
12.55 CAD

Difference

o

0.16% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA4969024047

KGC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10,411 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.52 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.59 CAD (18,700)
Open 12.36 CAD
High 12.65 CAD
Low 12.35 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.53 CAD
VWAP 12.539771 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,019,215
Trading volume 25,320,492.99
Number of trades 5,723
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +59.26% +87.31% +62.99%
Perf (abs.) +4.67 +5.85 +4.85
Beta 1.99 1.69 1.54
Volatility  36.29 34.65 39.69

ERSTE

Group

12.50
11.25
10.00
8.75 l
7.50
6.25

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:14
07/12

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

8.426 EUR

8.44 EUR

12.55 CAD

8.462 EUR

3.70 CHF

12.14 CAD (2,679,771
10.92 CAD (2,918,915
9.40 CAD (3,531,550
8.03 CAD (3,070,305
12.65 CAD (2024/07/12
6.46 CAD (2024/02/28
12.65 CAD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.91 CAD (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 12
0.26 44
25.32 5,723
0.01 12
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9246153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10889965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10884159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10886471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588610

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/18

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

22:00

08:02

17:30

08:01

21:20

19:31

08:08

9.21USD 138.12

8.352 EUR 0.00

12.52 CAD 0.00

8.36 EUR 0.00

8.482 EUR 0.02

8.428 EUR 0.00

8.352 EUR 0.00

26,729
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876251

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

KINROSS

Contact Details

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

25 York Street, Suite 1700 - M5J 2V5

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-365-5123
Fax: +1-416-363-6622
E-mail: info@kinross.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

J. Paul Rollinson
Andrea S.
Freeborough
Claude Schimper
Geoffrey P. Gold

Kathleen Grandy

Ned Jalil

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine McLeod- Chairman of

Seltzer
Ave Lethbridge

David Scott
Elizabeth
McGregor
George Paspalas
Glenn lves

Kelly Osborne

Kerry Dyte

Michael Lewis

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@kinross.com
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